21 August 2014 Thursday

77th Race Starts At:16:30
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1.) 26.000 v
Horse Name Age
HAYAT NUR(10) 4yo grm
NAYIF BEY(5) dyogrh
CIFCI BASI(4) 4yochh
DULOCAN(2) 4yo chm
KANDAHAR(6) 4yogh
AKANNEHIR(1)  4yogh
ATESEKOSAN(7)  4yochm
GULUMAYSE(11)  4yochm
SONGUZ(9) 4yo gm
SIM SIM(12) 4yo chm
BAHABEY(3) 4yogh
ER EFE(13) 4yogrh
KARA ELMAS(8) 4yochh

Sire
GOBAKBEY - CENGIZGULU
SAGANAK - KUCUKMATRA
SENTAY - ZELO
GOBAKBEY - YILDIZ TURE
HURBATUR - CANIPEK
TEKELIOGLU - NURHAT
ATAK - MiHRISAH
ALTAHA - BILGEN
CAS - KANIKEY
TEKELIOGLU - YAKINBUKE
AGA KARACA - DEMIRCICEK
BOZDAG- DOGA

KARATAS- HAARA SEDD

Race Result
Handicap 14/DHOW
2.)10.400 &
Dam Weight Jockey
54  ESINCAN S. AHM. CENGizZ
53 M.ILERQ NAI KARAKECT
59  OKAYA MEH. CELIK
56,5 H.IAKKAYA ABD. TOPRAK
56  M.AKYAVUZ iSM. ERDOGAN
63  HPOLAT ISM. POLAT
51,5 F.YUKSEL MUS. SAHIN
50,5 Y.TANER SAL. ALAK
545 HKILICARSLAN  MUS. SAHIN
50,5 U.YUCEL A. FIK. ADVAN
59  UPOLAT OME. ALAK
50  M.KESKIN H. BAS. TUMOZ
55,5 O.BULUT U. SIN. AKYUZ

3.)5.200 ¢
Owner

G.KARABULUT
SVKAYA
N.GUVEN
SVKAYA
N.KAYA
M.A.INCESOY
H.YILDIRIM
M.GOKCE
H.YILDIRIM
F.KiP
M.GOKCE
AEBAS

L.GUR

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.20.07

1.20.13

1.20.23

1.20.40

1.20.77

1.21.17

1.21.21

1.21.81

1.22.03

1.22.08

1.25.45

1.25.92

1.26.59

5,60
17,55
5,95
235
9,45
2,60
430
38,65
430
6,95
5,20
31,55

15,90

kg,

Ankara Racecourse (62nd Day)

1200 Turf

4)2.600 ¢
St
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Margin

Late Start RT
44

52

54

59

48

62

47

37

45

37

54

20

47

Pick(10) :5,60 t, Quinella(5/10) :50,90 t, Exacta(10/5) :112,45 b, Trifecta(10/5/4) :86,70 1, Place(10) :3,35 1, Place(5) :5,30 , Place Quinella(4/10) 22,70 4, Place Quinella(4/5) 37,50 %, Place
Quinella(5/10) 28,10 +, 4th double(5/10) :11,10 £



